

CLOR No. 2/2022
CBI Vs. Unknown official (Closure report)
RC no. 02(A)/2017/CBI/ACB/ND
CNR no. DLCT11-000142-2022

27.01.2023

Present : Sh. V. K. Pathak, Ld. SPP for CBI.

IO is absent.

None for the complainant.

Let notice be issued to IO and complainant for
04.02.2023. IO is directed to supply copies of documents to
complainant on or before next date of hearing.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Special Judge (PC Act)(CBI)-02
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/27.01.2023