

CLOR No. 2/2022
CBI Vs. Unknown official (Closure report)
RC no. 02(A)/2017/CBI/ACB/ND
CNR no. DLCT11-000142-2022

26.08.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : HIO/ Inp. Bahdur Singh in person.
Complainant Shri Chetan Prakash in person.

As per directions of Ld.Presiding Officer, now to come up on **27.09.2023** for supply of all the documents to the applicant/ complaint and for disposal of the application u/91 Cr.P.C. HIO is bound down for the next date of hearing

READER
In Ld. court of Shri Rakesh Kumar-III
Special Judge (PC Act)(CBI)-02
Rouse Avenue District Court
26.08.2023