

CLOR No. 2/2022
CBI Vs. Unknown official (Closure report)
RC No. 02(A)/2017/CBI/ACB/ND
CNR No.: DLCT11-000142-2022

24.05.2024

Present : Sh. Tajvinder Singh, Ld. Substitute PP for CBI
alongwith IO / Inspector Bahadur Singh.
Complainant Chetan Prakash in person.

Protest petition filed on behalf of complainant.

Copy supplied.

To come up for arguments on **10.07.2024**. IO
be summoned for NDOH.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Special Judge-CBI (PC Act)-02
Rouse Avenue Court/New Delhi
24.05.2024