

CLOR No. 2/2022
CBI Vs. Unknown official (Closure report)
RC no. 02(A)/2017/CBI/ACB/ND
CNR no. DLCT11-000142-2022

30.08.2024

(Proceedings conducted in Hybrid Mode)

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Shri Raj Kamal, Ld. PP for CBI alongwith Inspector
Bahadur Singh.

Complainant has appeared **through VC (Cisco Webex).**

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, now to come
up for proper order on **16.10.2024.**

(AHLMAD)
30.08.2024