

CLOR No. 2/2022
CNR No. DLCT11-000142-2022
RC No. 02(A)/2017/CBI/ACB/ND
CBI v Unknown Officials (Closure Report)

22.11.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day (F/N) leave.

(Present proceedings have been conducted on Hybrid Mode)

Present : Sh. Raj Kamal, Ld PP for CBI.
Complainant has appeared **through VC (Cisco Webex App)**.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, now to come up for proper order on 23.12.2024.

**Reader
in the court of
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-02
RADC/New Delhi/22.11.2024**