

CLOR No. 2/2022
CBI Vs. Unknown official (Closure report)
RC no. 02(A)/2017/CBI/ACB/ND
CNR no. DLCT11-000142-2022

06.02.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day (F/N) leave today.

Present : Shri Raj Kamal, Ld. PP for CBI alongwith IO Shri
N.C. Nawal.

Complainant in person.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, to come
up for purpose already fixed on **27.02.2025**. IO Shri N.C. Nawal
is bound down for NDOH.

Reader
06.02.2025